LAARS® U.H.E.®LAARS® U.H.E.®
Ultra-High Efficiency
Commercial Water Heaters
Ultra-High Durability
Ultra-High Recovery
Ultra-High Efficiency
- Up to 99.1% Efficient
ULTRA-HIGH EFFICIENCY

Service Mode
Eight different digitally displayed service screens can
be easily cycled through by pressing the select button.
There is the capability of adjusting the temperature
setting up to 180°F (82°C), adjusting the degree
setting (°F to °C), locking operation mode maximum
temperature setting, and displaying temperature sensor
reading, or flame current or diagnostic codes.
Model
Number
GPH Recovery at Degree Rise* LPH Recovery at Degree Rise*
30°F 40°F 50°F 60°F 70°F 80°F 90°F 100°F 110°F 120°F 130°F 140°F 17°C 22°C 28°C 33°C 39°C 44°C 50°C 56°C 61°C 67°C 72°C 78°C
LUHE60T125E3NA 485 364 291 242 208 182 162 145 132 121 112 104 1836 1378 1102 916 787 689 613 549 500 458 424 394
LUHE60T150E3NA 564 423 338 282 242 211 188 169 154 141 130 121 2135 1601 1279 1067 916 799 712 640 583 534 492 458
LUHE60T199E3NA 740 558 444 370 317 277 247 223 202 185 171 159 2801 2112 1681 1401 1200 1049 935 844 765 700 647 602
LUHE100T150E3NA 601 450 360 300 257 225 200 180 164 150 139 129 2275 1703 1363 1136 973 852 757 681 621 568 526 488
LUHE100T199E3NA 792 597 475 396 339 297 264 239 216 198 183 170 2998 2260 1798 1499 1283 1124 999 905 818 750 693 644
LUHE100T250E3NA 980 735 588 490 420 367 327 294 267 245 226 210 3710 2782 2226 1855 1590 1389 1238 1113 1011 927 856 795
LUHE100T300E3NA 1115 836 669 558 478 418 372 335 304 279 257 239 4221 3165 2532 2112 1809 1582 1408 1268 1151 1056 973 905
Customer Service and Product Support: 800.900.9276 • Fax 800.559.1583

Relief
Valve
Open
Approx.
Shipping
Weight
U.S.
Gal.
Imp.
Gal.
BTU/Hr.
Input
LP
BTU/Hr.
Input % in. in. in. in. in. in. in. in. in. in. in. in. in. lbs.
LUHE60T125E3NA 60 50 125,000 125,000 96.0 5 28¼ 3 39¹⁄16 53¼ 56³⁄8 28¼ 515⁄8 12¹³⁄16 4115⁄16 1½ ¾ ¾ 570
LUHE60T150E3NA 60 50 150,000 150,000 93.0 5 28¼ 3 39¹⁄16 53¼ 56³⁄8 28¼ 515⁄8 12¹³⁄16 4115⁄16 1½ ¾ ¾ 570
LUHE60T199E3NA 60 50 199,999 199,999 92.0 5 28¼ 3 39¹⁄16 53¼ 56³⁄8 28¼ 515⁄8 12¹³⁄16 4115⁄16 1½ ¾ ¾ 570
LUHE100T150E3NA 100 83 150,000 150,000 99.1 5 28¼ 3 60¹⁄16 74¼ 85³⁄8 28¼ 725⁄8 12¹³⁄16 6215⁄16 1½ ¾ ¾ 900
LUHE100T199E3NA 100 83 199,999 199,999 98.5 5 28¼ 3 60¹⁄16 74¼ 85³⁄8 28¼ 725⁄8 12¹³⁄16 6215⁄16 1½ ¾ ¾ 900
LUHE100T250E3NA 100 83 250,000 250,000 97.0 5 28¼ 3 60¹⁄16 74¼ 85³⁄8 28¼ 725⁄8 12¹³⁄16 6215⁄16 1½ ¾ 1 900
LUHE100T300E3NA 100 83 300,000 300,000 92.0 5 28¼ 3 60¹⁄16 74¼ 85³⁄8 28¼ 725⁄8 12¹³⁄16 6215⁄16 1½ ¾ 1 900
Model
Number
Nominal
Liter

LP
kW/Hr.
Input % mm. mm. mm. mm. mm. mm. mm. mm. mm. mm. mm. mm. mm. kgs.
LUHE60T125E3NA 227 36.6 36.6 96.0 127 718 76 992 1353 1432 718 1303 325 1065 38 19 19 259
LUHE60T150E3NA 227 43.9 43.9 93.0 127 718 76 992 1353 1432 718 1303 325 1065 38 19 19 259
LUHE60T199E3NA 227 58.6 58.6 92.0 127 718 76 992 1353 1432 718 1303 325 1065 38 19 19 259
LUHE100T150E3NA 379 43.9 43.9 99.1 127 718 76 1526 1886 2169 718 1837 325 1599 38 19 19 408
LUHE100T199E3NA 379 58.6 58.6 98.5 127 718 76 1526 1886 2169 718 1837 325 1599 38 19 19 408
LUHE100T250E3NA 379 73.2 73.2 97.0 127 718 76 1526 1886 2169 718 1837 325 1599 38 19 25 408
LUHE100T300E3NA 379 87.9 87.9 92.0 127 718 76 1526 1886 2169 718 1837 325 1599 38 19 25 408
TECHNICAL AND
DIMENSIONAL DATA
Maximum Vent Runs (Feet)
Model Number 3” Dia 4” Dia Model Number 3” Dia 4” Dia
LUHE60T125 120 170 LUHE100T150 120 170
LUHE60T150 100 150 LUHE100T199 100 150
LUHE60T199 80 130 LUHE100T250 80 130
LUHE100T300 60 110